
Nyåret 2023
Skogens IF (2023017)
Fredriksberg, Oskarshamn, 07-01-2023

After 30 Arrows

Recurve - 21 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 3- 005A LUNDBERG Markus M 41659 Kalmar BS 262/ 1 262 10 11

After 30 Arrows (Session: 6) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 3) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 2)

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 6- 005A NYBERG Sandra W 7885 Vetlanda BSK 275/ 1 275 11 13

2 3- 005B NILSSON Jimmy 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 270/ 2 270 9 12

3 2- 005A LUNDBERG Markus 41659 Kalmar BS 264/ 3 264 7 13

4 6- 005B ROSENQVIST Elias U21M 7944 BK Friskyttarna 252/ 4 252 7 9

After 30 Arrows

Barebow - Under 13 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 12m-1 Total 10 9

1 5- 003A KULLBERG William 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 181/ 1 181 2 7

2 5- 001A WILDIS John 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen  75/ 2 75 0 0

After 30 Arrows

Barebow - Under 21 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 2- 004A FRANZÉN Nora 41659 Kalmar BS 190/ 1 190 1 4

After 30 Arrows

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 4- 001A ANDERSSON Lennart 50M 7885 Vetlanda BSK 267/ 1 267 8 14

2 4- 001B LARSSON Magnus 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 255/ 2 255 7 10

After 30 Arrows (Session: 2) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 3) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 6)

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 2- 004B THORELL Pernilla 41659 Kalmar BS 246/ 1 246 4 11

2 3- 001A KRONVALL Pia 60W 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 216/ 2 216 2 9

3 6- 001A ANDERSSON Annelie 50W 7885 Vetlanda BSK 215/ 3 215 4 4

4 6- 002B JOHANSSON Lotta 50W 41659 Kalmar BS 208/ 4 208 1 3

5 2- 002A NYBERG Sandra 7885 Vetlanda BSK 206/ 5 206 1 3

After 30 Arrows (Session: 6) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 2) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 3)

Barebow - 50 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 6- 002A ANDERSSON Lennart 7885 Vetlanda BSK 259/ 1 259 8 11

2 2- 001A BENSCHJÖLD Håkan 60M 41659 Kalmar BS 248/ 2 248 8 7

3 3- 002A KRONVALL Lars 60M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 224/ 3 224 3 5

After 30 Arrows

Compound - Under 13 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 12m-1 Total 10 9

1 5- 005A PETTERSSON Kenny 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 179/ 1 179 2 5
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After 30 Arrows (Session: 3) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 6)

Compound - Under 21 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 3- 004B RINGSTRÖM Jaqueline U21W 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 284/ 1 284 14 16

2 6- 004B JOHANSSON Viggo 41659 Kalmar BS 278/ 2 278 12 14

After 30 Arrows (Session: 6) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 4) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 2)

Compound - 21 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 6- 004A CARLSSON Magnus M 41659 Kalmar BS 294/ 1 294 24 6

1 4- 002B KULLBERG Alexander M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 294/ 1 294 24 6

3 1- 004A JOHANSSON Håkan 60M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 287/ 3 287 17 13

3 4- 004B KULLBERG Andreas 50M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 287/ 3 287 17 13

5 1- 005A EINARSSON Tobias 50M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 284/ 5 284 14 16

6 6- 001B HELMERSSON Camilla 50W 41659 Kalmar BS 269/ 6 269 6 18

7 2- 003A JAMIL Pethra 21W 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 267/ 7 267 4 20

After 30 Arrows (Session: 3) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 4) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 2)

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 3- 003A KULLBERG Alexander 21M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 292/ 1 292 22 8

2 4- 002A CARLSSON Magnus 41659 Kalmar BS 291/ 2 291 21 9

3 2- 002B BENSCHJÖLD Jacob 41659 Kalmar BS 290/ 3 290 20 10

4 2- 005B KULLBERG Andreas 50M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 288/ 4 288 18 12

5 2- 001B JOHANSSON Håkan 60M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 285/ 5 285 16 13

6 3- 004A EINARSSON Tobias 50M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 278/ 6 278 10 18

After 30 Arrows (Session: 4) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 1)

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 4- 005B RINGSTRÖM Jaqueline U21W 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 286/ 1 286 16 14

2 4- 004A ANDERSSON Annelie 50W 7885 Vetlanda BSK 285/ 2 285 15 15

3 1- 005B JAMIL Pethra 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 273/ 3 273 4 25

4 4- 005A HELMERSSON Camilla 50W 41659 Kalmar BS 269/ 4 269 6 18

After 30 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 3) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 4)

Longbow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 1- 002B KRONVALL Pia 60W 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 237/ 1 237 4 6

2 3- 001B BERGHUVUD Åsa-lena 50W 20249 Karlskrona BSK 225/ 2 225 4 5

3 3- 002B BERGHUVUD Ansel 50M 20249 Karlskrona BSK 221/ 3 221 2 10

4 4- 003A GRAHM Torbjörn 60M 41659 Kalmar BS 202/ 4 202 1 5

After 30 Arrows (Session: 6) - After 30 Arrows (Session: 1)

Longbow - 50 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 18m-1 Total 10 9

1 6- 003A GRAHM Torbjörn 60M 41659 Kalmar BS 231/ 1 231 2 8

2 1- 001B KRONVALL Lars 60M 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 217/ 2 217 2 5

3 1- 002A BERGHUVUD Åsa-lena 50W 20249 Karlskrona BSK 214/ 3 214 2 5

4 1- 001A BERGHUVUD Ansel 20249 Karlskrona BSK 193/ 4 193 1 1
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